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Organizational Structure

Thomas Sweets,

Executive Director

Veterinarian
Peggy Coontz, Animal support via
Care Director Marathon .
(Full time) Veterinary Board of Directors

Hospital
Executive Director
[ Animal Care Director
Nicola Hodge, Board President
Office Assistant

icki Reeves, Rehabilitative
Assistant
(Part time)

(Part time)

Jennifer Lopes
+ 15 Part-time volunteers Sarah Goodwin



Located in the Indigenous Park

Under our lease with the City of Key West we operate:
1. Wildlife Rehabilitation Center

2. Welcome Center for Indigenous Park

3. Wildlife Educational Programs

4. Community Chicken Program















KEY WEST CHICKEN SERVICES
Total Program Numbers By Year

2016 (as of 11/3) 1356

2015 1336
2014 1186
2013 1050
2012 1328
2011 1431
2010 1007
2009 938

Total 9632



Chicken Graph 2015 - Total Chicken Intake: 1,336
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Chicken Adoption Data 2015
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Annual City Budget for Chicken Program: $49,166.50

el
$2,252.57
$23,712.00
$5,265.00
$31,229.57
S

$6,044.65
$2,984.55
$1,659.52
$833.45
Computer Equipment $109.29
Repairs: Building & Equipment $698.63
$1,10006
$1,847.06
$3,002.09
$592.08
$1,932.99
$20,804.37
]

$52,033.94

Difference: $2,867.44 of which we absorb added costs



W
=
.
S
S

~
w!
LA
38
&S
X320

i &






















ip working

Partnersh

Y WE

v
D

Wit DLIFE

%




Star of the Sea Outreach Mission

Community{Partners

FARM SHARE

Feeding~ _ 9ry Families

aww.{ = share.org

> -,> \ : ) Keys Serving all of Mont













)

LR

- ,:ﬂ,.h













Thanlk you for your support




